from_km_ 82.650 to km 83.880, km 84.635 to km 98.750, km 103.660 to km 107.260, km 111.390 to km 

115.425, km 124.345 to km 130.445, km 133.155 to km 161.450 of Existing Road section and Link road 

from km 161+450 to km 641+350 (NH-2) in the state of the Uttar Pradesh" 

The contract price for the above-mentioned work is Rs. 3,22,63,099/- (Rupees Three Crore Twenty-Two Lac 

Sixty Three Thousand Ninety Nine Only), 

The required details pursuant to Listing Regulations read with SEBI Master Circular No. 

SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024 are enclosed herewith with as Annexure- 1 

This information will also be available on the website of the Company at www.manglaminfra.com